GENERAL REPORT
COUNTRY REPORTS*

Contributions by Member Organizations and Observers
from EU Member States

Austria (A)
Belgium (B)
Germany (D)
Denmark (DK)
Spain (E)

France (F)
Finland (FIN)
Italy (I)

Ireland (IRE)
Netherlands (NL)
Sweden (S)
United Kingdom (UK)

Contributions by Member Organizations and Observers
from Non-EU Member States

Switzerland (CH)
Czech Republic (C2)
Hungary (H)

Malta (M)

Norway (N)

Poland (PL)

Slovak Republic (SK)
Slovenia (SLO)

19

45

73
103
127
161
183
201
231
257
295
317

341
357
373
391
413
437
457
465



