COUNTRY REPORTS*

Contributions by Member Organizations and Observers from EU Member States

Austria (A)	19
Belgium (B)	45
Germany (D)	73
Denmark (DK)	103
Spain (E)	127
France (F)	161
Finland (FIN)	183
Italy (I)	201
Ireland (IRL)	231
Netherlands (NL)	257
Sweden (S)	295
United Kingdom (UK)	317

Contributions by Member Organizations and Observers from Non-EU Member States

Switzerland (CH)	341
Czech Republic (CZ)	357
Hungary (H)	373
Malta (M)	391
Norway (N)	413

Poland (PL) 437 Slovak Republic (SK) 457 Slovenia (SLO) 465